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City Addressing    
311 Vernon Street, Roseville, CA  95678  (916) 774--5398

 

Application for Proposed Street Names* 
 
Submittal Date:       
 

Applicant Name:       
 
Subdivision/  
Development Name  
 
Address:    
 
Specific    
Plan Parcel Number:  
 
Guidelines for Proposed Street Names: 
§ Proposed street names are to have common theme for each subdivision 
§ The duplication of existing street names within the City boundaries shall not be permitted 
§ The duplication of existing street names located within a 1-mile radius of the City boundary shall not be 

permitted without prior approval of City Addressing 
§ The use of similar sounding street names shall not be permitted 
§ The use of street names difficult to pronounce shall not be permitted without approval by the City  
§ Only recognized street types as listed in the City of Roseville Situs Address Standards shall be used. 
 
Proposed Street Names - Please list in Alphabetical Order 
 

 Street Name  Street Name 

1.   16.  
2.   17.  
3.   18.  
4.   19.  
5.   20.  
6.   21.  
7.   22.  
8.   23.  
9.   24.  
10.  25.  
11.    
12.    
13.    
14.    
15.    

 
Note to Applicant: 
For future use, do you want to reserve approved Street Names from this list not used in above listed 
Subdivision for a timeframe of 2 years:  

YES NO 
 

 
*Note: Please use one Application per Subdivision/Development 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  


